TV chair - 12521 6118

Length

Width

Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions
Color

Color of body
Material

Other functions
Leg material
Filling

SKU

€349.00

82

93

102

52

50

Non pull-out
Beige

Beige

Woven fabric
"Relax" function

Plastic

High quality spring core
15850-T-12152599TA




